AlphaNetTM EDH2
External Tollgrade DOCSIS® Transponder
 Uses existing headend equipment
 Compatible with ANSI/SCTE HMS standards
 Supports multiple power supply models, multiple battery strings
    and a generator
 Optional VoIP testing features
Alpha’s External DOCSIS Transponder provides the ability for cable operators to manage network powering through

 Transponder (ANSI/SCTE 38-3)
 Alarm/Trap (ANSI/SCTE 38-1 and 38-2)
Ordering Information
XP-EDH2: External DOCSIS Transponder for XM2,
 XM, AM, Lectro ZTT compatible with VoIP
 Test Function (745-419-20)
 Order power supply interface cables and
 battery sense kit separately.
CPR-EDH: External DOCSIS Transponder for
 Lectro CPR
 Power supply interface cable included.
 Order battery sense kit separately.
XMZ-ICK: Interface cable for monitoring XM2 with
 USM2 or USM2.5 status interface (875-335-20)
XM/AM-ICK: Interface cable for monitoring XM with USM
 and AM with RPM status interface (875-335-21)
 RPM factory confi gured for AM Communications
ZTT-ICK: Interface cable for monitoring ZTT or ZTT+ (875-335-22)
ZTT-ICKZ: Interface cable for monitoring ZTT+ (875-335-23)
 (pre 1998 versions)
DCO-ADPTR: Local port adaptor (875-349-10)
Battery Sense Wire Kits
   XP-BSC-24-2-6: 1x24V, 6ft  875-401-20
   XP-BSC-24-2-6: 2x24V, 6ft  875-401-21
   XP-BSC-24-2-9: 1x24V, 9ft  875-401-22
   XP-BSC-24-4-9: 2x24V, 9ft  875-401-23
   XP-BSC-3-6: 1x36V, 6ft  874-842-21
   XP-BSC-3-9: 1x36V, 9ft  874-842-27
   XP-BSC-6-9: 2x36V, 9ft  874-842-28
   XP-BSC-4-6: 1x48V, 6ft  874-841-21
   XP-BSC-8-6: 2x48V, 6ft  874-841-20
   XP-BSC-4-9: 1x48V, 9ft  874-841-24
   XP-BSC-8-9: 2x48V, 9ft  874-841-25
Extended wire lengths available. Contact Alpha for ordering information.